
 

 
 

EXCLUSIVE CATERERS OF THE DELTA FLIGHT MUSEUM 
 
LEGENDARY EVENTS* 
Liz Cipro, Director of Catering 
Email: ecipro@legendaryevents.com 
Office: 404.869.8858  
Cell: 404.787.1605 
www.legendaryevents.com 
*Exclusive for bar service 
 
AFFAIRS TO REMEMBER 
Cameron Pearce, Catering Consultant 
Email: cameron@affairs.com 
Direct: 404.872.7859, ext. 31 
Office: 404.872.7859 www.affairs.com 
 
BOLD AMERICAN 
Jaycee Lawrence, Catering Sales Manager 
Email: jlawrence@bold-events.com  
Direct: 678.302.3247 
Mobile: 504.201.1253 
www.boldamerican.com 
 
DENNIS DEAN / a catering company 
Dennis Dean, Owner/President 
Email: dennis@dennisdeancatering.com 
Direct: 404.475.1002 
Mobile: 404.797.3720 
 
GOLDBERGS GROUP / MAINLINE AVIATION 
Mark R. Kozak, Director of Business 
Development 
Email: mkozak@goldbergsgroup.com 
Office: 404.465.1100 
Mobile: 678.975.9814 

 
LATITUDES CATERING ATLANTA 
Cathy Smith, Catering Director 
Email: Cathleen.fitzgeraldsmith@sodexo.com 
Mobile: 470.240.6168 
Office: 678.618.1304 
 
LOWCOUNTRY CATERING 
Jessica Brown, Vice President 
Email: jessica@lowcountrycatering.net 
Direct: 404.835.5350 
Mobile: 770.713.7149 
www.lowcountrycatering.net 
 
PROOF OF THE PUDDING 
Barbara Yontz, Account Executive 
Email: byontz@proofpudding.com 
Direct: 404.898.1759 
Office: 404.892.2359  
www.proofpudding.com 
  
SOIREE CATERING 
Rich Liblang, Sales and Event Planning 
Email: rich@soireecateringatlanta.com 
Office:  404 467-1699 
Mobile:  678 596-8133  
www.soireecateringatlanta.com 
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